HDAFW Calendar of Events 2019-2020
· All Workshops/Meetings are held at the TRIO offices on TCU Campus 
Monday, September 16, 2019 – 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 
· New student pictures for website – Rose Mary Alvarez
· Vision Board Creation – Workshop #1 – Claudia Jimenez
· Turn in any ADS sold
TBA – Saturday Event – Researching Scholarship Opportunities Boot Camp – Nayelly Dominguez
Monday, October 21, 2019 – 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM 
· Social Media Presentation – Workshop #2
· Turn in any ADS sold 
· Bring Silent Auction Items for Networking Event 
Thursday, November 14, 2019 – 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
· Networking Fundraiser at the Mercury Chop House – 525 Taylor St, Fort Worth, TX 76106
· Silent Auction Items Needed 
Monday, November 18, 2019 – 6:30 PM to 8:00 PM
· Mock Interviewing for: college, internships (college or business), scholarships and the business world – Workshop #3
· Turn in any ADS sold
· Sign-up for Christmas Potluck 
Monday, December 16, 2019 – 6:30 PM to 8:00 PM 
· HDAFW Christmas Party and Activity
· Turn in any ADS sold 
TBA – Our Special Children Christmas Party Service Project
Monday, January 13, 2020 – 6:30 PM to 8:00 PM 
· Financial Fitness – Workshop #4
· Turn in any ads sold
Monday, February 17, 2020 – 6:30 PM to 8:00 PM 
· ALL ADS due; AD pages due, student pictures for AD book 
Monday, March 16, 2020 – 6:30 PM to 8:00 PM 
· What is a millennial: bridging the gap – Past student panel – Workshop #5
Sunday, April 19, 2020 – 8:00 AM Tee Time – Spring Golf Tournament 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, April 25, 2020 – Scholarship Awards Banquet – 6:00 – 8:00 PM 
